
Fair Hill International 
October 19, 2019 

# Dog Handler Div. Distance Div. Freestyle Div. 

Shorty’s 
Shotgun 
Stretch 

Total    
Points 

Club 
Cup 

Points 

 

1 of 2 
 

#01 Oscar Richard Garis C 28.9 C 33.4 C 34.00 89.29 71 
#02 Juno Tim Houck C 26.1 C 37.1 C 41.00 87.15   
#03 Rocket Tim Houck C 23.7 C 36.0 C 58.57 79.71   
#04 Maverick Richard Garis A 26.9 A 20.8 A 22.00 76.69 51 
#05 Blue  Sue Garfinkel A 27.4 A 24.2 A 39.00 76.59 58 
#06 Oscar Sue Garis B 19.5 B 24.2 B 20.00 73.74 43 
#07 Sapphire Andrew Wagner A 34.7 B 21.8 A 59.13 72.54 51 
#08 Miquette Tiina Van Schilt A 23.4 A 23.4 A 58.54 68.78   
#09 Airielle Tina Van Schilt A 25.1 A 22.3 A 59.04 66.35   
#10 Jessie Richard Garis C 25.9 C 28.2 C 59.42 65.09 44 
#11 Chester Albert Testar A 23.2 A 22.7 A 59.06 63.91 36 
#12 Sunny Andy Moore C 34.4     C 26.00 62.40 57 
#13 Ray Simon Trevathan B 25.2 B 25.7 B 59.47 60.92 39 
#14 Shea Lori Smith B 19.9 B 25.0 B 59.13 60.87 33 
#15 Tugger Albert Testar A 28.2 A 18.7 A 59.34 59.92 39 
#16 Blue  Simon Trevathan B 20.9 B 17.5 B 58.56 59.38 27 
#17 Saige Richard Garis A 26.9 A 28.5 A 60.00 56.39 37 
#18 Percy Alan Eckman C 26.9 C 28.0 C 60.00 55.89 35 
#19 Axl Joe Warnagiris B 21.9 B 23.5 B 59.57 53.38 24 
#20 Joe  Simon Trevathan A 22.7 A 28.5 A 60.00 52.21 28 
#21 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer A 25.6 A 24.6 A 60.00 51.15 29 
#22 Maverick Sue Garis B 21.4 B 21.4 B 59.58 49.78 17 
#23 Star Andy Moore C 34.2     C 59.27 49.24 43 
#24 Jewel Andrew Wagner A 31.1     A 59.30 45.06 40 
#25 Sapphire Emilee Stoner B 15.7     B 35.00 41.70 28 
#26 Blue  Albert Testar A 32.6         32.57 27 
#27 Kona Tim Houck C 21.9     C 59.53 30.88   
#28 Sapphire Rick Wagner C 27.9     C 60.00 28.89 24 
#29 Jewel Rick Wagner C 22.2     C 60.00 23.21 10 
#30 Junior Mike Rudisill         B 45.00 23.00   
#31 Maggie Frank Kerchner B 0.0     B 59.37 12.00   
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#01 Juno Tim Houck 8.5 9.9 9.7 9.0 37.1 

#02 Rocket Tim Houck 8.8 9.5 9.2 8.5 36.0 

#03 Oscar Richard Garis 7.5 8.9 8.6 8.4 33.4 

#04 Saige Richard Garis 7.0 4.9 8.6 8.0 28.5 

#05 Joe  Simon Trevathan 6.5 6.9 7.1 8.0 28.5 

#06 Jessie Richard Garis 6.1 5.9 9.5 6.7 28.2 

#07 Percy Alan Eckman 6.1 5.0 8.4 8.5 28.0 

#08 Ray Simon Trevathan 6.4 7.5 5.1 6.7 25.7 

#09 Shea Lori Smith 4.7 6.5 5.8 8.0 25.0 

#10 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer 6.0 3.9 7.8 6.9 24.6 

#11 Blue  Sue Garfinkel 6.2 4.0 6.9 7.1 24.2 

#12 Oscar Sue Garis 6.2 8.5 2.8 6.7 24.2 

#13 Axl Joe Warnagiris 5.6 7.5 4.0 6.4 23.5 

#14 Miquette Tiina Van Schilt 6.8 4.3 6.6 5.7 23.4 

#15 Chester Albert Testar 7.5 4.2 7.0 4.0 22.7 

#16 Airielle Tina Van Schilt 6.2 4.1 6.3 5.7 22.3 

#17 Sapphire Andrew Wagner 4.5 7.0 4.7 5.6 21.8 

#18 Maverick Sue Garis 5.9 6.0 2.0 7.5 21.4 

#19 Maverick Richard Garis 4.0 3.4 6.5 6.9 20.8 

#20 Tugger Albert Testar 5.5 2.7 7.2 3.3 18.7 

#21 Blue  Simon Trevathan 5.0 5.5 2.0 5.0 17.5 
 
 


